CITY: WAITE PARK
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$9,120,094
$7,335,964
$11,427,054
$10,363,915
$66,114,062
$50,975,541
$8,569,582
$93,353,358
$87,068,154
$3,445,424
$5,055,664
$27,534,977
$119,063,919
$10,781,951
$15,365,908
$14,667,043
$28,712,008
$1,189,584
$5,499,250
$6,106,708
$2,981,208
$1,048,530
$28,246,158
$7,434,802
$1,711,049
$144,431,205

$767,603,112

CITY BY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$759,671
$4,048,400
$101,518
$6,987,389
$4,336,179
$25,259,927
$5,120,628
$91,674,288
$28,497,409
$1,164,122
$1,133,978
$20,521,135
$74,166,704
$9,237,509
$12,931,558
$92,089
$339,806
$1,024,475
$1,915,821
$2,380,006
$62,478
$948,292
$27,773,416
$4,290,003
$973,127
$29,394,314

$355,134,242

SALES TAX

$49,380
$263,145
$6,600
$454,182
$281,855
$1,641,898
$332,842
$5,959,002
$2,145,319
$75,668
$73,710
$1,333,870
$4,820,835
$600,444
$840,553
$5,986
$22,088
$66,590
$124,527
$154,698
$4,061
$61,640
$1,887,867
$278,851
$63,254
$1,926,351

$23,475,216

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

USE TAX

$135,824
$8,981
$912
$147,322
$1,246
$520,226
$1,336
$37,725
$32,852
$3,149
$529
$30,275
$22,939
$10,646
$8,910
$12,337
$5,190
$4,036
$7,231
$38,363
$375
$909
$5,897
$4,058
$381
$144,152

$1,185,801

TOTAL TAX

$185,204
$272,126
$7,512
$601,504
$283,101
$2,162,124
$334,178
$5,996,727
$2,178,171
$78,817
$74,239
$1,364,145
$4,843,774
$611,090
$849,463
$18,323
$27,278
$70,626
$131,758
$193,061
$4,436
$62,549
$1,893,764
$282,909
$63,635
$2,070,503

$24,661,017
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