## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: WAITE PARK

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$9,120,094	\$759,671	\$49,380	\$135,824	\$185,204	14
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$7,335,964	\$4,048,400	\$263,145	\$8,981	\$272,126	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$11,427,054	\$101,518	\$6,600	\$912	\$7,512	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$10,363,915	\$6,987,389	\$454,182	\$147,322	\$601,504	9
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$66,114,062	\$4,336,179	\$281,855	\$1,246	\$283,101	8
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$50,975,541	\$25,259,927	\$1,641,898	\$520,226	\$2,162,124	10
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$8,569,582	\$5,120,628	\$332,842	\$1,336	\$334,178	11
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$93,353,358	\$91,674,288	\$5,959,002	\$37,725	\$5,996,727	7
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$87,068,154	\$28,497,409	\$2,145,319	\$32,852	\$2,178,171	10
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$3,445,424	\$1,164,122	\$75,668	\$3,149	\$78,817	4
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$5,055,664	\$1,133,978	\$73,710	\$529	\$74,239	8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$27,534,977	\$20,521,135	\$1,333,870	\$30,275	\$1,364,145	11
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$119,063,919	\$74,166,704	\$4,820,835	\$22,939	\$4,843,774	8
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$10,781,951	\$9,237,509	\$600,444	\$10,646	\$611,090	35
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$15,365,908	\$12,931,558	\$840,553	\$8,910	\$849,463	8
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$14,667,043	\$92,089	\$5,986	\$12,337	\$18,323	7
531 REAL ESTATE	\$28,712,008	\$339,806	\$22,088	\$5,190	\$27,278	13
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$1,189,584	\$1,024,475	\$66,590	\$4,036	\$70,626	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$5,499,250	\$1,915,821	\$124,527	\$7,231	\$131,758	13
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$6,106,708	\$2,380,006	\$154,698	\$38,363	\$193,061	19
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$2,981,208	\$62,478	\$4,061	\$375	\$4,436	8
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,048,530	\$948,292	\$61,640	\$909	\$62,549	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$28,246,158	\$27,773,416	\$1,887,867	\$5,897	\$1,893,764	31
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$7,434,802	\$4,290,003	\$278,851	\$4,058	\$282,909	27
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,711,049	\$973,127	\$63,254	\$381	\$63,635	18
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$144,431,205	\$29,394,314	\$1,926,351	\$144,152	\$2,070,503	39
CITY TOTAL	\$767,603,112	\$355,134,242	\$23,475,216	\$1,185,801	\$24,661,017	336